

This is to certify that

Alberto Ciardelli

is an accredited Instructor

of DevOps Institute for

HRV.SWISS



Jayne Groll, CEO, DevOps Institute

March 8, 2023

Valid Through

The terms governing the issue of this certificate and its validity can be confirmed via www.devopsinstitute.com. DevOps Institute, DevOps Foundation®, Certified Agile Service Manager (CASM)®, Certified Agile Process Owner (CAPO)®, Continuous Testing Foundation (CTF)SM, Continuous Delivery Ecosystem Foundation (CDEF)SM, DevOps Leader (DOL)®, DevSecOps Foundation (DSOF)SM, DevSecOps Practitioner (DSOP)SM, SRE Foundation (SREF)SM, SRE Practitioner (SREP)SM, and DevOps Engineering Foundation (DOEF)SM are trademarks of the DevOps Institute, Inc.